Innovative vacuum for automation
Schmalz X-Pump – SXP / SXMP
Vacuum compact ejectors for automation solutions
the ne w genera
ti
o
n
–

Connecting cable M12, 5-pole, 5 m, PUR 21.04.05.00080
Double base plate with quick-change connections 10.02.02.02154
Ordering designation Schmalz X-Pump
Ordering data Schmalz X-Pump
SXMP 15 SXMP 20 SXMP 25 SXMP 30
Type              Article No. Type              Article No. Type              Article No. Type              Article No.
SXMP15 NO H M12  10.02.02.02264 SXMP20 NO H M12 10.02.02.02282 SXMP25 NO H M12  10.02.02.02300 SXMP30 NO H M12  10.02.02.02318
SXMP15 NO H 2xM12 10.02.02.02265 SXMP20 NO H 2xM12 10.02.02.02283 SXMP25 NO H 2xM12 10.02.02.02301 SXMP30 NO H 2xM12 10.02.02.02319
SXMP15 NO V M12  10.02.02.02266 SXMP20 NO V M12 10.02.02.02284 SXMP25 NO V M12  10.02.02.02302 SXMP30 NO V M12  10.02.02.02320
SXMP15 NO V 2xM12 10.02.02.02267 SXMP20 NO V 2xM12 10.02.02.02285 SXMP25 NO V 2xM12 10.02.02.02303 SXMP30 NO V 2xM12 10.02.02.02321
SXMP15 NO Q M12  10.02.02.02268 SXMP20 NO Q M12  10.02.02.02286 SXMP25 NO Q M12  10.02.02.02304 SXMP30 NO Q M12  10.02.02.02322
SXMP15 NO Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02269 SXMP20 NO Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02287 SXMP25 NO Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02305 SXMP30 NO Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02323
SXMP15 NC H M12  10.02.02.02270 SXMP20 NC H M12  10.02.02.02288 SXMP25 NC H M12  10.02.02.02306 SXMP30 NC H M12  10.02.02.02324
SXMP15 NC H 2xM12 10.02.02.02271 SXMP20 NC H 2xM12 10.02.02.02289 SXMP25 NC H 2xM12 10.02.02.02307 SXMP30 NC H 2xM12 10.02.02.02325
SXMP15 NC V M12  10.02.02.02272 SXMP20 NC V M12  10.02.02.02290 SXMP25 NC V M12  10.02.02.02308 SXMP30 NC V M12 10.02.02.02326
SXMP15 NC V 2xM12 10.02.02.02273 SXMP20 NC V 2xM12 10.02.02.02291 SXMP25 NC V 2xM12 10.02.02.02309 SXMP30 NC V 2xM12 10.02.02.02327
SXMP15 NC Q M12 10.02.02.02274 SXMP20 NC Q M12  10.02.02.02292 SXMP25 NC Q M12  10.02.02.02310 SXMP30 NC Q M12 10.02.02.02328
SXMP15 NC Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02275 SXMP20 NC Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02293 SXMP25 NC Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02311 SXMP30 NC Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02329
SXMP15 IMP H M12 10.02.02.02276 SXMP20 IMP H M12 10.02.02.02294 SXMP25 IMP H M12 10.02.02.02312 SXMP30 IMP H M12 10.02.02.02330
SXMP15 IMP H 2xM12 10.02.02.02277 SXMP20 IMP H 2xM12 10.02.02.02295 SXMP25 IMP H 2xM12 10.02.02.02313 SXMP30 IMP H 2xM12 10.02.02.02331
SXMP15 IMP V M12 10.02.02.02278 SXMP20 IMP V M12 10.02.02.02296 SXMP25 IMP V M12 10.02.02.02314 SXMP30 IMP V M12 10.02.02.02332
SXMP15 IMP V 2xM12 10.02.02.02279 SXMP20 IMP V 2xM12 10.02.02.02297 SXMP25 IMP V 2xM12 10.02.02.02315 SXMP30 IMP V 2xM12 10.02.02.02333
SXMP15 IMP Q M12 10.02.02.02280 SXMP20 IMP Q M12 10.02.02.02298 SXMP25 IMP Q M12 10.02.02.02316 SXMP30 IMP Q M12 10.02.02.02334
SXMP15 IMP Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02281 SXMP20 IMP Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02299 SXMP25 IMP Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02317 SXMP30 IMP Q 2xM12 10.02.02.02335
Type Nozzle size Max. vacuum Suction capacity Max. blow-off pulse Air consumption Noise level* Weight
[mm] at 4.5 bar [%] at 4.5 bar [l/min] at 4.5 bar [l/min] at 4.5 bar [l/min] at 4.5 bar [dbA] [kg]
SXP15 1.5 85 70 200 115 63 0.98
SXP20 2.0 85 135 200 180 65 0.98
SXP25 2.5 85 185 200 290 67 0.98
SXP30 3.0 85 220 200 380 72 0.98
SXMP15 1.5 85 70 320 115 63 1.13
SXMP20 2.0 85 135 320 180 65 1.13
SXMP25 2.5 85 185 320 290 67 1.13
SXMP30 3.0 85 220 320 380 72 1.13